
Pos. Pilota Motoclub Tot. Punti

1 BUCCIARELLO Alessio Ponte San Giovanni 40 20 20

2 BIBI Giacomo Inossidabili Terni 40 13 10 17

3 BIANCHI Luca Inossidabili Terni 32 15 17

4 SPAGLICCIA Andrea Spoleto 32 17 15

5 FAGIOLARI Alessio Motor's Club Panicale 24 15 9

6 SCHIPPA Diego Racing Terni 24 7 7 10

7 LILLI Diego Motor's Club Panicale 21 9 6 6

8 CANTONI Matteo Inossidabili Terni 20 20

9 SILVANI Francesco Inossidabili Terni 19 11 8

10 MANCINELLI Nicola Inossidabili Terni 17 8 9

11 GRANATI Matteo Inossidabili Terni 14 6 8

12 MASCIOLI Alessandro Inossidabili Terni 13 13

13 MARCELLINI Michele Ponte San Giovanni 13 13

14 CECCARELLI Christian Inossidabili Terni 12 5 7

15 RADICHHI Patrizio Trial Gas e Frizione 11 11

16 BENDA Simone Ponte San Giovanni 11 11

17 PELLEGRINI Andrea Inossidabili Terni 10 10

18 MERCANTINI Lorenzo Racing Terni 10 5 5

19 MANCINI Diego Inossidabili Terni 4 4
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CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ENDURO 
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19 MANCINI Diego Inossidabili Terni 4 4

20 FONTI Mirco Inossidabili Terni 4 4

21 BINDI Marco Pepe Bevagna 4 2 2

22 GRECHI Gabriele Racing Terni 4 4

23 RIGHINI Ivan Enduro Fratta OffRoad 3 3

24 ROSSI Giacomo Ponte San Giovanni 3 3

25 CHIAVERINI Tommaso Enduro Fratta OffRoad 3 3

26 SCARPELLI Fabio Motor's Club Panicale 2 2

27 MARINOZZI Manuel Racing Terni 1 1

28 ANZUINI Emanuele Inossidabili Terni 1 1

29 QUARTERONI Matteo Trial Gas e Frizione 1 1

Pos. Squadra Motoclub Tot. Punti

1 INOSSIDABILI A Inossidabii Terni 60 20 20 20

2 RACING TERNI Racing Terni 49 15 17 17

3 INOSSIDABILI B Inossidabii Terni 47 17 15 15
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CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ENDURO 

UMBRIA 2019 

Pos. Pilota Motoclub Tot. Punti

1 SPAGLIACCIA Andrea Spoleto 40 20 20

2 GRANATI Matteo Inossidabili Terni 34 17 17

3 15 15

M
C

 C
a

m
e

ri
n

o

C
a

m
e

ri
n

o

2
9

/0
9

/2
0

1
9

M
C

 E
n

d
u

ro
 F

ra
tt

a
 O

ff
R

.

U
m

b
e

rt
id

e

2
1

/0
7

/2
0

1
9

M
C

 P
o

n
te

 S
a

n
 G

io
v

a
n

n
i

P
e

ru
g

ia

2
5

/0
8

/2
0

1
9

M
C

 S
p

o
le

to

S
p

o
le

to

1
5

/0
9

/2
0

1
9

MAJOR

M
C

 G
ra

ff
ig

n
a

n
o

G
ra

ff
ig

n
a

n
o

1
0

/0
3

/2
0

1
9

M
C

 E
n

d
u

ri
s

ti
 S

tr
e

tt
i

C
a

s
ti
g

lio
n

e
 i
n

 T
e

v
e

ri
n

a

2
8

/0
4

/2
0

1
9

M
C

 R
a

c
in

g
 T

e
rn

i

P
ie

d
ilu

c
o

0
7

/0
7

/2
0

1
9

M
C

 R
a

c
in

g
 T

e
rn

i

P
ie

d
ilu

c
o

0
7

/0
7

/2
0

1
9

M
C

 E
n

d
u

ro
 F

ra
tt

a
 O

ff
R

.

U
m

b
e

rt
id

e

2
1

/0
7

/2
0

1
9

M
C

 P
o

n
te

 S
a

n
 G

io
v

a
n

n
i

P
e

ru
g

ia

2
5

/0
8

/2
0

1
9

M
C

 S
p

o
le

to

S
p

o
le

to

1
5

/0
9

/2
0

1
9

M
C

 C
a

m
e

ri
n

o

C
a

m
e

ri
n

o

2
9

/0
9

/2
0

1
9

CADETTI

M
C

 G
ra

ff
ig

n
a

n
o

G
ra

ff
ig

n
a

n
o

1
0

/0
3

/2
0

1
9

M
C

 E
n

d
u

ri
s

ti
 S

tr
e

tt
i

C
a

s
ti
g

lio
n

e
 i
n

 T
e

v
e

ri
n

a

2
8

/0
4

/2
0

1
9

Pos. Pilota Motoclub Tot. Punti

1 BINDI Marco Pepe Bevagna 51 17 17 17

2 SCARPELLI Fabio Motor's Club Panicale 50 15 20 15

3 RIGHINI Ivan Enduro Fratta OffRoad 31 20 11

4 PETRACCA Marco Ponte San Giovanni 26 15 11

5 BENDA Simone Ponte San Giovanni 20 20

6 TORTOIOLI Filippo Ponte San Giovanni 13 13

7 FIORITI Giammarco Enduro Fratta OffRoad 13 13

Pos. Pilota Motoclub Tot. Punti

1 LILLI Diego Motor's Club Panicale 54 20 17 17

2 MARINOZZI Manuel Racing Terni 39 15 11 13

3 CECCARELLI Christian Inossidabili Terni 37 17 20

4 PAGLIACCI Alessandro Spoleto 24 13 11

5 SILVANI Francesco Inossidabili Terni 20 20

6 ANZUINI Emanuele Inossidabili Terni 15 15

7 GRECHI Gabriele Racing Terni 15 15

8 CANDELORI Edoardo Inossidabili Terni 13 13
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CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ENDURO 

UMBRIA 2019 

Pos. Pilota Motoclub Tot. Punti

1 BIBI Giacomo Inossidabili Terni 42 15 10 17

2 BUCCIARELLO Alessio Ponte San Giovanni 40 20 20

3 BIANCHI Luca Inossidabili Terni 34 17 17

4 SCHIPPA Diego Racing Terni 31 10 8 13

5 FAGIOLARI Alessio Motor's Club Panicale 26 15 11

6 MANCINELLI Nicola Inossidabili Terni 20 11 9

7 RADICCHI Patrizio Trial Gas e Frizione 20 9 11

8 CANTONI Matteo Inossidabili Terni 20 20

9 MARCELLINI Michele Ponte San Giovanni 15 15

10 PELLEGRINI Andrea Inossidabili Terni 13 13

11 MASCIOLI Alessandro Inossidabili Terni 13 13

TERRITORIALI
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Pos. Pilota Motoclub Tot. Punti

1 MERCANTINI Lorenzo Racing Terni 48 8 20 20

2 MANCINI Diego Inossidabili Terni 40 17 13 10

3 ROSSI Giacomo Ponte San Giovanni 37 13 15 9

4 PAOLUCCI Nicola Racing Terni 31 10 6 15

5 QUARTERONI Matteo Trial Gas e Frizione 29 15 9 5

6 SILVANI Francesco Inossidabili Terni 20 20

7 FONTI Mirco Inossidabili Terni 17 17

8 CHIAVERINI Tommaso Enduro Fratta Offroad 17 17

9 COVICCHIO Riccardo Inossidabili Terni 14 7 7

10 MANCINI Francesco Pepe Bevagna 13 9 4

11 PAOLONNI Michele Ponte San Giovanni 13 13

12 TRABALZA Lucio Pepe Bevagna 12 10 2

13 DI DOMENICO LOZZI Simone Inossidabili Terni 11 11

14 GRADASSA Boris Ponte San Giovanni 11 11

15 BARTOLINI Marco Inossidabili Terni 11 8 3

16 ALLEGRUCCI Matteo Ponte San Giovanni 11 11

17 PILERI Diego Inossidabili Terni 8 8

18 CERRO Stefano Spoleto 7 6 1

19 ALLEGRUCCI Francesco Ponte San Giovanni 7 7

20 BIGIARINI Edoardo Enduro Fratta Offroad 6 6

21 CRESTA Leonardo Inossidabili Terni 5 5

22 CATONI Stefano Spoleto 5 5

23 LUZI Leonardo Racing Terni 4 4

24 MEAZZINI Diego Enduro Fratta Offroad 4 4

25 MORDACCHINI Francesco Inossidabili Terni 3 3

26 BERNABEI Lorenzo Enduro Fratta Offroad 3 3
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CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ENDURO 

UMBRIA 2019 

Pos. Pilota Motoclub Tot. Punti

1 MORDACCHINI Francesco Inossidabili Terni 20 20

2 RIGHINI Elia Enduro Fratta Offroad 20 20

3 0

Pos. Pilota Motoclub Tot. Punti
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Pos. Pilota Motoclub Tot. Punti

1 SCHIPPA Benito Racing Terni 37 20 17

2 SANTIONI Alessandro Ponte San Giovanni 20 0 20

3 CARPISASSI Piero Gualdo Tadino 15 15
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